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Application Details

Western blotting: [11:500 - 1:1000

Images

RecQ Polyclonal Antibody

Rabbit

Polyclonal

Caprylic Acid Ammonium Sulfate Precipitation purified

WB

E.coli

The antibody detects endogenous level of total RecQ polyclonal antibody.
protein

Recombinant Escherichia coli ATP-dependent DNA helicase RecQ protein
RecQ

recQ, b3822, JW5855

Swiss-Prot#: P15043

P15043

948318;

68kd

Preservative: 0.03% Proclin 300 Constituents: 50% Glycerol, 0.01M PBS, PH 7.4

Store at -20°C

118kDa
O0kDa

B0kDa

36kDa

2TkDa

20kDa

Background

All lanes : ATP-dependent DNA helicase RecQ antibody at
2ug/ml+DH5a whole cell lysate

Secondary

Goat polyclonal to Rabbit IgG at 1/10000 dilution
Predicted band size :68kDa

Observed band size:68 kDa

Involved in the RecF recombination pathway; its gene expression is under the regulation of the SOS system. It is a DNA helicase.
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